DURO-LAST.

THE WORLD'S BEST ROOF.

To: Local & Trade Media
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
From: Melissa Lee, Communications
Manager
Duro-Last, Inc.
525 Morley Drive
Saginaw, MI 48601
(800) 248-0280
mlee@duro-last.com

Duro-Last[®], Inc. Honors Holthaus Companies, Inc. with Admiral Award

SAGINAW, MICHIGAN – In recognition of outstanding achievement in quality workmanship, customer satisfaction, and 2018 sales in excess of \$500,000, Duro-Last, Inc. recently presented Holthaus Companies, Inc. with the Admiral Award. Holthaus Companies, Inc. was honored during Duro-Last's National Sales Seminar held at the Hyatt Regency Grand Cypress in Orlando, Florida from January 20-22, 2019.

"I am continually amazed by the ingenuity and drive of our contractors, and Holthaus Companies, Inc. is no exception," said Duro-Last Chairman of the Board Jack Burt. "Duro-Last is honored to recognize the hard work and commitment that our network of authorized contractors has provided over the years. Holthaus Companies, Inc. has consistently gone above and beyond for their customers with high-quality work and integrity. We are proud to work with such a professional team and are excited to see what they accomplish in the next year."

About Duro-Last, Inc.

Known as the "World's Best Roof®", Duro-Last®, Inc. is the world's largest manufacturer of custom-fabricated, thermoplastic single-ply roofing systems. Factory controlled custom-fabrication can eliminate up to 85% of field seams, resulting in lower on-site labor costs and easier installation. Duro-Last's roofing systems are sustainable and extremely durable. Over two billion square feet of Duro-Last membrane has been installed throughout North America. Duro-Last is headquartered in Saginaw, Michigan with additional manufacturing facilities in Grants Pass, Oregon; Jackson, Mississippi; Sigourney, Iowa; Carrollton, Texas; and Ludlow, Massachusetts. For more information on Duro-Last, call 800-248-0280 or visit www.duro-last.com.